
Lap 

8 

9 

10 

(370) Xavi Camps 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(252) Paul Bloy 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

26.513 

42.552 

26.493 

26.746 

40.458 

27.007 

42.264 

1:56.324 

43.033 

26.898 

44.054 

27.463 

27.252 

45.821 

27.131 

43.839 

26.883 

43.147 

29.109 

28.533 

27.573 

Diff 

+0.020 

+16.059 

+13.712 

+0.261 

+15.518 

+1:29.578 

+16.287 

+0.152 

+17.308 

+0.580 

+0.369 

+18.938 

+0.248 

+16.956 

+16.264 

+2.226 

+1.650 

+0.690 

Time of Day 

10:40:02.561 

10:40:45.113 

10:41:11.606 

10:35:59.889 

10:36:40.347 

10:37:07.354 

10:37:49.618 

10:39:45.942 

10:40:28.975 

10:40:55.873 

10:41:39.927 

10:36:04.685 

10:36:31.937 

10:37:17.758 

10:37:44.889 

10:38:28.728 

10:38:55.611 

10:39:38.758 

10:40:07.867 

10:40:36.400 

10:41:03.973 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Calvin Fonvieille 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(492) Landon Hartz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(511) Jace Kessler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(22) Mickael Lamarque 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(851) Clement Briatte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(389) Jules Pietre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

26.516 

25.683 

45.084 

26.112 

1:09.782 

25.797 

51.808 

25.524 

59.931 

26.856 

40.382 

26.338 

43.249 

29.840 

26.286 

40.459 

26.694 

40.406 

25.825 

27.201 

27.221 

45.894 

26.586 

1:10.116 

25.873 

43.240 

26.862 

46.332 

26.046 

41.552 

25.907 

41.368 

46.327 

26.041 

39.632 

26.041 

45.054 

26.384 

43.048 

26.410 

41.740 

26.786 

42.348 

26.678 

42.282 

26.523 

43.636 

29.711 

27.268 

45.294 

26.980 

50.483 

27.057 

41.881 

Diff 

+0.992 

+0.159 

+19.560 

+0.588 

+44.258 

+0.273 

+26.284 

+34.407 

+1.031 

+14.557 

+0.513 

+17.424 

+4.015 

+0.461 

+14.634 

+0.869 

+14.581 

+1.328 

+1.348 

+20.021 

+0.713 

+44.243 

+17.367 

+0.989 

+20.459 

+0.139 

+15.645 

+15.461 

+20.420 

+0.134 

+13.725 

+0.134 

+19.147 

+16.664 

+0.026 

+15.356 

+0.402 

+15.964 

+0.294 

+15.898 

+0.139 

+17.252 

+3.218 

+0.775 

+18.801 

+0.487 

+23.990 

+0.564 

+15.388 

Time of Day 

10:35:55.724 

10:36:21.407 

10:37:06.491 

10:37:32.603 

10:38:42.385 

10:39:08.182 

10:39:59.990 

10:40:25.514 

10:41:25.445 

10:36:15.312 

10:36:55.694 

10:37:22.032 

10:38:05.281 

10:38:35.121 

10:39:01.407 

10:39:41.866 

10:40:08.560 

10:40:48.966 

10:41:14.791 

10:35:57.631 

10:36:24.852 

10:37:10.746 

10:37:37.332 

10:38:47.448 

10:39:13.321 

10:39:56.561 

10:40:23.423 

10:41:09.755 

10:36:11.174 

10:36:52.726 

10:37:18.633 

10:38:00.001 

10:38:46.328 

10:39:12.369 

10:39:52.001 

10:40:18.042 

10:41:03.096 

10:36:05.366 

10:36:48.414 

10:37:14.824 

10:37:56.564 

10:38:23.350 

10:39:05.698 

10:39:32.376 

10:40:14.658 

10:40:41.181 

10:41:24.817 

10:35:57.085 

10:36:24.353 

10:37:09.647 

10:37:36.627 

10:38:27.110 

10:38:54.167 

10:39:36.048 

Printed: 11.01.2026 10:42:59 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Karsten Schneider:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 41. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2026 
SX2 

QUALIFYING A Top 8 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:34:58 

Dortmund 0,290 Km 

11.01.2026 10:24 

Reg. Nr SX-15460 IMN 297/02 EMN 21/369
posted at:         h


